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oDate: (2014/05/13 f(135130  Em © Cable Type: 42 == OS1
@ Date: 2014-05—-13 13:52:11

® 1310nm Threshold: dB ©® Remote =>Main

1550nm Threshold: dB ® Cable Loss:
1310nm Ref Length: m | Length Loss | Result

1550nm Ref Length: 3 |m (Cick) 1310nm| 50m | 41dB | PASS

Link Loss Test
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MICEO (Microscope)
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@ Tag select button (F1-F5) | @ ESC @ Power Indicator @® Sub USB (mini USB)

@ Direction key @ MENU ® Battery Compartments | @ OTDR port

© FILE ©® REAL TIME ® AC-DC port ® VFL (Visual Fault Locator) port
@ SETUP @ TEST @ Main USB ® OTDR2 port (optional)

@ ON/OFF (@ Test State Indicator | @ Ethernet port @ PM (Power Meter) port

LI _l l

..., ir

Il
L

Fiber Optic Network Experts

m mFIBERBASE™




b5 M2 HAET| FISCAN9 OTDR

ron

FISCANg

Optical Time Domain Reflectometer

[ @Supporting plate @Handle belt buckle }

Power
OTDR] ] VFL ] .OTDRZ Meter

——

# OTDR AF

OTDR GENERAL PARAMETER

Testing Wavelength 850/1300nm, 1310/1550nm, 1310/1550/1625nm, 850/1300/1310/1550nm
Multimode : 26/25dB  Singlemode : 35/33dB  Singlemode option : 40/38dB, 43/41dB
0.8m for D32, D35; 1 for D40, D43

4m for D32, D35, D40;
5m for D43

Pulse Width 3ns~
500m, 2km, 5km, 10km, 40km, 80km, 120km, 160km, 240km

Minimum 0.25m

Dynamic Range
Event Dead Zone
Attenuation Dead Zone

Testing range
Sampling Resolution

Linearity < 0.05dB/dB
Display Resolution 0.01dB

Loss Threshold Step 0.01dB

Loss Resolution 0.001dB
Distance Resolution 0.01m

Sampling Point
Distance Accuracy

L Data Storage

Maximum 128,000 points
=+ (Im+measuring distance X 3 X10—5+sampling resolution )

40000 groups of curve

OTDR PHYSICAL PARAMETERS

Interface RJ—45 Ethernet port, 3 USB port
Display 7 inch TEFT-LCD Touch Screen
Battery 7.4V/4.4AN lithium battery (with air traffic certification), continuous 5.5 hours
Working Temp —10C~+50C
Storage Temp -20C~+75C
L Dimension 253X168X73.5mm / 15kg J
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Calibrated wavelengths (nm) 850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625, 1650

Power range (dBm) 27 to—50
Uncertainty (%) +5% +10nW
Display resolution (dB) 0.01=max to—40 dBm

0.1=—40 dBm to—50 dBm
Automatic offset nulling range Max power to—34 dBm
Tone detection (Hz) 270/330/1000/2000 )

&

LHEF VFL ApF LASER SAFETY

Laser Launcher Type LD
CAUTION: VIEWING THE LASER
Output Power 10mW OUTPUT WITH CERTAIN OPTICAL
Distance Range About 12km INSTRUMENTS(FOR EXAMPLE:
EYE LOUPES, MAGNIFIERS AND
Optical Connector FC/UPC MICROSCOPES)WITHIN A DISTANCE
OF 100 MM MAY POSE AN EYE
Output Wavelength 650nm = 10nm HAZARD.
S Modulation Frequency CW / 2Hz ) )

71272 M Main unit*1, Quick guide*1, USB cord*1, 12V AC/DC adapter™1,
li-battery™1, Software CD*1, FC adapter®1, Carrying case *1
=M AN Extra li-battery, SC adapter, ST adapter, Bare fiber adapter
ey : b

FISCANS ~XX-XX-XX
T 30DAYS FREE
T T RENTAL SERVICE

Model

M1 = OTDR, 850/1300nm

S1 = OTDR, 1310/1550nm FISCAN9 + FISCAN9 Remote
SL = OTDR, 1310/1550/1625nm live port SLOH D ZHOH| A

MS = OTDR, 850/1300/1310/1550 nm

LA

S AEYHIE 307t F20i0 off ==ILICE
ST = Standard o=l I"‘MO{ L_I_A C 72 300| 0% oAI‘OﬂX}'7i
40 = Dynamic Range 1310/1550nm 40/38dB (BSh= Mol LEHAM THo7ts, 308 01 Radid 7hs)
43 = Dynamic Range 1310/1550nm 43/41dB

FISCAN9—Remote ToiZ2| : 031-8065—4290~2
00 = N/A

R1 = Remote, 850/1300nm
R2 = Remote, 1310/1550nm

=
Dynamic Range o]
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R3 = Remote, 850/1300/1310/1550 nm m EmFIBERBASE" Fiberbase Co., Ltd,
FESCANQ’" Tel:031.8065.4292 Fax:031.696.6313 Web:http://www.fiberbase.co.kr
Add:446-990 Z7|= 20IA| 7|&E7 EE1Z 13, EC|THa| HZMAZ 55 5165
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Launch #0]& EtA (Launch Cable Box)
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00| 2A T X 400X (Microscope)
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ZIe Qo] ZHHSHA ALE Tts.
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